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Totes les provesMillor rendiment per punts
Punts: FINA 2019

Fem., 13 anys femení

1. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 CN Banyoles 400m Lliure 4:35.62 631
2. RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 CN Terrassa 200m Lliure 2:12.04 626
3. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 CN Tarraco 200m Lliure 2:14.60 591
4. RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, Norma 06 CN Parets 50m Lliure 28.23 589
5. RODA BERNAL, Sandra 06 CN Sant Andreu 100m  Esquena 1:09.49 581
6. RUIZ SEBASTIAN, Emma 06 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:16.21 570

ESTRAGUÉ BERNE, Abril 06 CN Calella 100m  Esquena 1:09.94 570
8. RIUS PELLEJÀ, Agnès 06 CN Tarraco 50m Lliure 28.61 566
9. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 CN Mataró 400m Lliure 4:46.67 561

ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Marta 06 CN Molins De Rei 100m  Braça 1:17.74 561
11. VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:17.06 560
12. MARTINEZ MARESMA, Julia 06 CN Mataró 50m  Braça 35.78 554

CODINA ROCA, Irene 06 CN Atl Barceloneta 50m Lliure 28.82 554
14. CASELLAS I PUNSET, Laia 06 CN Figueres 400m Lliure 4:48.16 552
15. TORREJON GASCON, Xenia 06 CN Caldes 200m  Esquena 2:31.55 548
16. GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela06 CN Terrassa 400m Lliure 4:49.40 545
17. YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, C. 06 CN L´Hospitalet 400m Estils 5:26.12 544
18. GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06 GEiEG 200m Estils 2:34.79 540
19. GREER MONTESINOS, Carlota 06 CN Barcelona 100m Lliure 1:03.83 531
20. MEJIAS HERRADOR, Adriana 06 CN Granollers 200m Lliure 2:19.57 530
21. MERCADAL BOCH, Ariadna 06 CN Sallent 100m  Esquena 1:11.69 529
22. MEJIA GALLEGO, A. 06 CN Tarraco 400m Lliure 4:52.58 527
23. PEREZ ANES, Nerea 06 CE Àgora 50m  Esquena 33.41 526

BURGOS SEVA, Mireia 06 CN Sant Andreu 50m  Braça 36.40 526
25. RODA GIMENO, Martina 06 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:20.16 523

NASARRE CARPENA, Nuria 06 CN Sabadell 400m Estils 5:30.41 523
27. RAMON TORRENT, Estel 06 CN Molins De Rei 100m Lliure 1:04.19 522
28. PERERA PIQUÉ, Xènia 06 CN Tàrrega 100m  Esquena 1:12.12 520
29. IBAÑEZ TALLON, Ines 06 AE Santa Eulàlia 100m  Esquena 1:12.14 519
30. ESQUÉ CAPDEVILA, Ares 06 CN Tàrrega 50m Lliure 29.48 517
31. OCAÑA MAÑE, Martina 06 CN L´Hospitalet 100m Lliure 1:04.45 516
32. VERGES BELETA, Maria 06 CN Mataró 50m Lliure 29.52 515
33. PEREZ BARRANCA, Janna 06 CE Mediterrani 200m Lliure 2:21.09 513

PARRA SUÑE, Adriana 06 CN Mataró 50m Lliure 29.55 513
ARAGÓN LACABA, Judit 06 CN Vic-Etb 400m Lliure 4:55.36 513
ORTEGA BORONAT, Aina 06 Fed Andorrana 200m  Esquena 2:34.96 513

37. FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:21.54 508
38. LÓPEZ BOTÉ, Cristina 06 CN Lleida 100m Lliure 1:05.10 501

BARNADA GOMEZ, Anna 06 CN Mataró 200m Lliure 2:22.25 501
40. MOSQUERA SORIANO, Martina 06 CN Granollers 400m Estils 5:35.95 498

COLOM ESCOTS, Carlotta 06 CN Tarraco 50m Lliure 29.86 498
42. MORAL REY, Mia 06 CN Terrassa 50m  Esquena 34.06 497
43. PASTOR I ROBLES, Xenia 06 CN Sabadell 400m Lliure 4:58.83 495
44. ROCA BUCHACA, Helena 06 CEN Balaguer 100m  Esquena 1:13.51 491
45. AGUILERA ROMERO, Lucía 06 CN Vallirana 200m  Esquena 2:37.36 490
46. PARRA BERNADETTE, Leyre 06 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:23.37 489

GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ariadne06 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:23.37 489
48. GABRIEL GOMEZ, Clara 06 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:23.45 488
49. GOMEZ VILLALBA, Anna 06 CN Sant Feliu 200m  Braça 2:57.48 481
50. CORDOBA SAEZ DE TEJADA, Laia06 CN Viladecans 400m Lliure 5:01.82 480

RODRÍGUEZ SANTAULARIA, J. 06 CN Igualada 400m Lliure 5:01.87 480
52. PARDO ROMERO, Sandra 06 GEN Roses 50m  Esquena 34.50 478
53. IGLESIAS GARCIA, Nuria 06 CN Sant Sadurní 50m Lliure 30.29 477
54. PECHAROMAN DOT, Laia 06 CN Mataró 200m Lliure 2:24.62 476

MARTORELL SÁNCHEZ, Marina 06 Cambrils CN 50m Lliure 30.31 476
56. CASTELLÀ ROMERO, Xantal 06 CN Granollers 50m Lliure 30.33 475

MATUTE MORENO, Aida Lluna 06 CN Viladecans 200m  Esquena 2:38.91 475
58. BARBECHO HERNÁNDEZ, Paula06 CN Lleida 200m  Braça 2:58.40 474
59. CHIBANI CECILIA, Miriam 06 CN Olot 200m  Esquena 2:39.22 473
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60. RIU GIL, Martina 06 CEN Cabrera De Mar 50m Lliure 30.38 472
SUÑE VILA, Ainara 06 CN Terrassa 50m Lliure 30.38 472

62. ROCA PAUTAS, Àfrica 06 CE Berga Resort 50m  Braça 37.80 470
63. PIÑANA GRAU, Laura 06 CN Amposta 100m  Esquena 1:14.79 466

TORRICO BENLAHMAR, Sara 06 CN Badalona 50m Lliure 30.51 466
65. CAMPANO SERRA, Aina 06 CN Sallent 50m Lliure 30.57 464

ROCA PENA, Berta 06 CN Lleida 200m  Braça 2:59.63 464
67. NET GOMEZ, Laia 06 AE Santa Eulàlia 100m Lliure 1:06.84 463

OLIVA CUERVA, Martina 06 CN Igualada 50m Lliure 30.59 463
69. ATIENZA ROLDAN, Irene 06 Cambrils CN 400m Estils 5:44.43 462
70. BARRERAS MARTIN, Elsa 06 CN Sabadell 100m Papallona 1:11.90 459
71. FONT CAPDEVILA, Júlia 06 CN Tàrrega 100m Lliure 1:07.09 457
72. ALVAREZ ALONSO, Judith 06 CN Sant Andreu 50m Lliure 30.75 456
73. PUIGDEMONT ORTEGA, Paula 06 CN Badalona 200m  Esquena 2:41.24 455
74. ORTEGA ISERN, Nur 06 CN Reus Ploms 200m Lliure 2:27.05 453
75. MARTINEZ GARCIA, Imma 06 CN Atl Barceloneta 200m Estils 2:44.34 451
76. MANCERA DIEZ, Marta 06 CN Viladecans 50m  Braça 38.41 448

ACERO TORRES, Laia 06 CE Àgora 100m Papallona 1:12.47 448
78. MARZO LOREN, Aina 06 CN Atl Barceloneta 50m Lliure 30.94 447
79. JORDANA VALL, Judith 06 CN Caldes 200m Lliure 2:27.91 445

VIDAL VILA, Laura 06 GEiEG 100m  Esquena 1:15.92 445
81. PUBILL FARRAS, Montserrat 06 Fed Andorrana 50m Lliure 31.05 443
82. ESTEVE PEREZ, Luna 06 CN Atl Barceloneta 200m  Esquena 2:42.81 442
83. GONZALEZ ORTIZ, Carla 06 CN Sabadell 100m  Esquena 1:16.30 439
84. ROMERA AZNAR, Blanca 06 CN Sallent 50m Lliure 31.17 437
85. BATLLE PAVON, Marta 06 CN Atl Barceloneta 200m Estils 2:46.21 436
86. TARRATS VILARÓ, Carla 06 CN Vic-Etb 100m  Esquena 1:16.51 435

MONCLÚS MARSAL, Júlia 06 CN Igualada 200m Papallona 2:40.74 435
88. RÀEZ MAYORDOMO, Inés 06 CN Atl Barceloneta 200m  Braça 3:03.63 434

BAIGET JUMELA, Joana 06 CN Lleida 100m Lliure 1:08.26 434
90. PIQUERAS GUIRADO, Ariadna 06 CN Olot 200m  Braça 3:04.32 429
91. QUIROS BALASTEGUI, Julia 06 CN Reus Ploms 50m Lliure 31.52 423
92. MORENO CORTES, Tania 06 CN Reus Ploms 100m  Braça 1:25.47 422
93. SOLSONA MARTINEZ, Marian 06 CN Badalona 200m  Braça 3:06.70 413
94. UCEDA FERNANDEZ, Xènia 06 CN Calella 50m  Braça 39.61 408

TRASSIERRA MARTINEZ, Lucia 06 CN Vallirana 100m Papallona 1:14.75 408
96. PERIS DIAZ-VARELA, Ana 06 CN Sitges 50m Lliure 32.06 402
97. CASTRO DURAN, Paula 06 CN Mataró 200m  Esquena 2:48.47 399
98. MORENO PECHE, Alba 06 CN Esplugues 100m  Esquena 1:18.97 396
99. SANTOS PINA, Mireia 06 CN Sant Andreu 400m Lliure 5:22.59 393

APARICIO BARRIL, Julia 06 NC Torelló 200m Estils 2:52.17 393

Fem., 14 anys femení

1. CARRASCO CADENS, Emma 05 CE Inef Lleida 200m  Braça 2:34.49 730
2. WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:09.69 661
3. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 200m Lliure 2:09.91 657
4. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 CN Lleida 200m Lliure 2:10.20 653
5. COLOMER GUASCH, Carlota 05 CN Sant Feliu 50m  Braça 33.99 647
6. HERREROS DE LA FUENTE, Maria05 CE Inef Lleida 50m Lliure 27.38 646
7. BLANCH ROJAS, Carla 05 CN Vallirana 100m  Braça 1:15.41 615
8. LOWAK VALVERDE, Bianca Maria05 CN Sant Andreu 50m Lliure 27.95 607

SANCHEZ BARBERO, Irene 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 200m Estils 2:28.95 607
10. ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 CN Olot 200m Lliure 2:13.51 605
11. PERAIRA CRIADO, Carla 05 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:13.70 603
12. PRADELL VILACHA, Alba 05 CN Molins De Rei 100m  Esquena 1:08.67 602
13. VILARIÑO CASAUS, Jana 05 CN Mataró 50m Lliure 28.04 601
14. ESTELA JORDA, Laura 05 CN Banyoles 50m  Esquena 31.99 599
15. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 CE Mediterrani 200m Lliure 2:14.07 598
16. FANLO TORREMADE, Laia 05 CN Mataró 200m Lliure 2:14.16 597
17. CRIVELLE VALLS, Xenia 05 CN Reus Ploms 50m Lliure 28.14 595
18. MORERA PUJOLAR, Júlia 05 CN Olot 200m Lliure 2:14.42 593
19. CARBONELL GUIM, Carla 05 CN Cervera 50m  Esquena 32.35 580

PEREZ VAQUERO, Ivette 05 CN Viladecans 100m Papallona 1:06.52 580
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21. GONZALEZ TENORIO, Nadia 05 CN Sabadell 400m Lliure 4:43.65 579
22. PERIANES RUIZ, Carla 05 CN Igualada 100m Papallona 1:06.86 571
23. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 CN Cervera 200m Lliure 2:16.33 569
24. FRANCES CUESTA, Paula 05 CN Tarraco 50m Lliure 28.58 568
25. SALAS VIDAL, Alba 05 CN Molins De Rei 50m  Braça 35.54 566
26. FONTSERE ROVIRA, Aina 05 NC Torelló 400m Lliure 4:46.15 564
27. MARGUÍ SOLÀ, Núria 05 CN Olot 400m Lliure 4:46.23 563
28. DATSENKO, Sofia 05 CN Cervera 400m Lliure 4:48.01 553

PEÑA LÓPEZ, Alba 05 UE D'Horta 100m  Esquena 1:10.64 553
30. SENPAU NAVARRO, Laia 05 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:17.73 551
31. ULLASTRES RENART, Nora 05 CN Banyoles 200m  Braça 2:50.52 542
32. SALVANS FERNÁNDEZ, Anna 05 CN Minorisa 200m Lliure 2:18.74 540
33. RODRIGUEZ MASOLIVER, M. 05 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:18.78 539
34. DANIEL GUITART, Abril 05 CN Banyoles 400m Lliure 4:50.57 538
35. SURROCA RIOL, Gemma 05 CN Olot 400m Lliure 4:50.77 537

MARTINEZ GIRON, Mariona Jinye05 CN Sant Andreu 100m Papallona 1:08.24 537
37. DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Jana 05 CN Premià 400m Lliure 4:50.94 536
38. EGEA ORTEGA, Maria Josep 05 CN Minorisa 50m  Braça 36.27 532

DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Anais 05 CN Reus Ploms 100m Lliure 1:03.81 532
40. VIZCARRO GRAS, Fiona 05 CN Amposta 50m  Braça 36.30 531
41. SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Ivette 05 CN Minorisa 50m Lliure 29.24 530
42. SANTAÑES GREBENNIKOVA, Laura05 Fed Andorrana 50m Lliure 29.27 528
43. SEBIYA SANTOS, Alia 05 CE Mediterrani 50m Lliure 29.38 522
44. ATENCIA LORES, Ruth 05 CN Mataró 100m Lliure 1:04.25 521
45. PEREZ SANCHEZ, Cristina 05 CN Sant Boi 50m Lliure 29.46 518
46. NAVARRO LENTHERIC, Julia 05 CN Premià 100m Lliure 1:04.60 512

OLIVERAS PLANAS, Joana 05 CN Figueres 100m Lliure 1:04.63 512
48. MAURIZ ADRAN, Aitana 05 Fed Andorrana 50m Lliure 29.69 506
49. PINADELL SUÑER, Carla 05 Manyanet CN 50m Lliure 29.74 504
50. MELENDEZ OLUCHA, Edna 05 Cambrils CN 400m Estils 5:34.84 503
51. ROCAFULL FERNANDEZ, Laia 05 CN Terrassa 200m Lliure 2:22.20 501

FERREIRO BARBANCHO, Claudia05 CN Vallirana 200m  Braça 2:55.12 501
53. JARAMILLO ANDREU, Sara 05 CN Minorisa 200m  Braça 2:55.35 499
54. VARELA PALLARES, Saray 05 CE Mediterrani 50m  Esquena 34.06 497
55. PENADÈS JIMENEZ, Uma 05 CN Vic-Etb 50m Lliure 29.92 495
56. ALSINA MASES, Maria 05 CE Inef Lleida 200m Estils 2:39.50 494

PEROSANZ LOPEZ, Paula 05 CN Sabadell 50m Lliure 29.94 494
58. MUSSONS MARIN, Mariona 05 CN Terrassa 50m Lliure 29.97 492
59. MONFERRER HUGUET, Laia 05 CN Minorisa 200m Lliure 2:23.19 491
60. ARILLO SOLIS, Alexandra 05 CN Calella 50m Lliure 30.03 489

MUÑOZ MORENO, Ainhoa 05 CN Barcelona 200m Papallona 2:34.58 489
62. BENSENY VILALTA, Berta 05 CEN Balaguer 400m Lliure 5:00.59 486
63. QUILEZ AMELA, Nora 05 CN Calella 50m  Esquena 34.36 484
64. TARRES BERMUDEZ, Judit 05 CN Calella 50m Lliure 30.23 480
65. OTERO VILCHEZ, Ana 05 CN Santa Perpètua 50m Lliure 30.26 478
66. DE LA PEÑA MATEOS, Jana 05 CN Premià 50m Lliure 30.31 476

GARCIA JUNYENT, Ivet 05 CN Sallent 100m Lliure 1:06.20 476
68. RUIZ MUÑOZ, Rut 05 CN Lloret De Mar 50m Lliure 30.32 475

PAMIES RECASENS, Judit 05 Cambrils CN 50m  Braça 37.66 475
70. FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Naiara05 AN Gramenet 50m Lliure 30.36 473
71. ADAM SOLA, Silvia 05 NC Torelló 50m  Esquena 34.66 471
72. MARQUEZ RUBIO, Marialek 05 CN Lloret De Mar 50m Lliure 30.43 470
73. HERNANDEZ AYUSO, Judit 05 CN Viladecans 50m Lliure 30.50 467
74. INIESTA PADIAL, Mireia 05 CN Sant Boi 50m Lliure 30.51 466

CANOSA CASTELLÀ, Laia 05 CN Tàrrega 100m Lliure 1:06.66 466
76. ARREGUI PESARRODONA, Noa 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 100m Lliure 1:06.73 465
77. MORE PARERA, Queralt 05 CN Terrassa 200m Lliure 2:26.22 461
78. RUBIEJO MORENO, Bruna 05 NC Torelló 200m Lliure 2:26.71 456

MARTINEZ ORDOÑEZ, Aina 05 CN Granollers 200m  Braça 3:00.66 456
80. CASALS MAS, Mar 05 CN Vic-Etb 100m  Esquena 1:15.52 452

BARJA MARTINEZ, Judit 05 CN Viladecans 50m Lliure 30.83 452
82. MARTIN PACHECO, Paula 05 CN Calella 50m Lliure 30.85 451
83. BARJA MARTINEZ, Noelia 05 CN Viladecans 200m Estils 2:44.48 450
84. LOBATO ROSARIO, Alba 05 CN Sant Feliu 200m Lliure 2:27.82 446
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MARTINEZ CUENCA, Maria 05 CN Terrassa 200m  Esquena 2:42.34 446
86. SANCHEZ FERRER, Miriam 05 CN Sitges 50m  Esquena 35.32 445
87. PARÉS DE RIVERA, Martina 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 100m  Braça 1:24.05 444

FONTQUERNI ROLDAN, Julia 05 CN Barcelona 50m Lliure 31.01 444
89. SUAREZ PEREZ, Olalla 05 CN Premià 50m  Braça 38.58 442
90. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Duna 05 CN Granollers 200m  Esquena 2:43.69 435
91. TORRES DALMAU, Alexandra 05 CN Calella 50m Papallona 32.25 434

SANTOS MARIN, Anna 05 CN Sant Boi 50m  Esquena 35.61 434
93. MOLAS PABA, Berta 05 CE Inef Lleida 50m  Esquena 35.77 429
94. ROURE MOLINA, Carla 05 CE Inef Lleida 100m  Esquena 1:17.07 426
95. ROS GARCIA, Sofia 05 Manyanet CN 50m  Braça 39.14 423
96. MASSANA ORTEGA, Alba 05 CN Vic-Etb 50m  Braça 39.56 410
97. ROGER JOVÉ, Queralt 05 CN Caldes 200m  Esquena 2:48.60 398
98. OLMO NAVARRO, Eugenia 05 CN Terrassa 200m  Esquena 2:49.70 390
99. FARRÉ CORTADA, Alba 05 CEN Balaguer 50m  Esquena 37.06 385

100. GOL MAÑES, Aina 05 CN Caldes 200m  Braça 3:11.87 381

Fem., Júnior Femenina

1. CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA, Ainhoa 03 CN Caldes 200m Lliure 2:02.17 790
2. RUIZ BARRAGÁN, Lucía 03 CN Vallirana 200m Lliure 2:04.44 748
3. FERRER MARTINEZ, Àneu 03 CN Vic-Etb 200m  Esquena 2:17.25 738
4. LUIS EGEA, Julia 04 CN Terrassa 200m Lliure 2:05.40 731
5. AMOR AGUADO, Laura 03 CN Sant Andreu 200m Estils 2:21.19 712
6. RUIZ PINO, Julia 03 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:07.40 697
7. MOLAS HUERTA, Eileen 04 CN Vic-Etb 100m  Esquena 1:06.25 671
8. MACIÀ SÁNCHEZ, Ivet 03 CN Vic-Etb 50m  Esquena 30.91 665
9. BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 CN Terrassa 400m Lliure 4:31.69 659

10. SERLAVÓS I ESTOPÀ, Andrea 03 CE Inef Lleida 200m  Braça 2:40.50 651
11. TORRENT BRUGADA, Martina 03 CN Banyoles 100m  Braça 1:14.04 649
12. PIFARRÉ PLANES, Aurembiaix 03 CEN Balaguer 400m Lliure 4:33.66 645
13. MONELLS RABASSA, Júlia 03 CN Olot 400m Lliure 4:33.81 644

PACAREU, Kayley 04 CN Tarraco 50m Lliure 27.40 644
15. REATO, Claudia 03 CN Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:00.05 638
16. VELASCO FERNANDEZ, Queralt 03 CN Terrassa 200m Lliure 2:11.33 636

MARTIN MARTIN, Alba 03 CE Mediterrani 100m  Esquena 1:07.44 636
18. GALO NOGUEIRA, Estel Xuan 04 CN Granollers 400m Lliure 4:35.04 635
19. AZNAR DIEZ, Adriana 04 CN Barcelona 200m  Braça 2:42.29 629
20. VILARDEBÓ PLA, Núria 04 CN Calella 200m Papallona 2:22.25 627
21. ARTIGAS VILANOVA, Judit 03 CN Banyoles 400m Lliure 4:36.40 626
22. DE LA CRUZ GARCIA, Lorea 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:12.62 618
23. GARRETA YUSTE, Judit 04 CN Mataró 400m Estils 5:13.39 613

LOPEZ Y LIGERO, Ines 03 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:12.99 613
25. FERNÁNDEZ LUQUE, Paula 04 CN Vallirana 400m Estils 5:14.04 610
26. VILARRASA COSTA, Aura 04 CN Olot 200m Lliure 2:13.32 608
27. GRAU LOPEZ DE LA OSA, Paula 04 CN L´Hospitalet 400m Lliure 4:39.20 607
28. GATNAU OLIVERAS, Mireia 04 CN Tàrrega 200m Lliure 2:13.49 606
29. CASTILLO MORENILLA, Lidia 04 CN Caldes 200m Lliure 2:13.59 604
30. MARTINEZ SERRAT, Laia 04 CN Olot 50m  Esquena 31.93 603
31. SANCHEZ ALCALÀ, Elsa 04 CN Caldes 200m Papallona 2:24.21 602
32. VALLS SANS, Laia 04 CN Sabadell 50m  Braça 34.82 601
33. ARRABAL GIL, Maria 04 CN Sant Sadurní 200m  Braça 2:44.91 600

FARRERONS SAVENKOVA, Xenia03 CN Sabadell 200m Estils 2:29.45 600
35. FERNANDES QUIOT, Ines 04 CN Igualada 200m Lliure 2:14.43 593
36. SANCHO RUIZ, Bet 03 CN Viladecans 200m  Braça 2:45.62 592
37. GONZALEZ ORTIZ, Paula 03 CN Sabadell 400m Lliure 4:43.40 580

RIUS PELLEJA, Abril 04 CN Tarraco 400m Lliure 4:43.47 580
SEGURA AYRA, Maria 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m Estils 2:31.19 580

40. MASOLIVER TABERNER, Nur 03 CN Olot 50m Papallona 29.31 579
41. VALERIO SAIS, Queralt 04 GEiEG 400m Lliure 4:43.85 578
42. BADOSA FELIP, Elia 03 CN Molins De Rei 200m Lliure 2:15.68 577
43. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Andrea04 CN Sant Andreu 200m  Braça 2:47.19 576
44. CATALAN CARALT, Claudia 04 CN Barcelona 50m Lliure 28.51 572
45. LORENZO BARTOLI, Jana 04 CN Barcelona 400m Lliure 4:45.81 566
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46. SILVA ALCOBA, Alba 04 CN Amposta 50m  Braça 35.56 565
47. ISAL LORENZO, Anna 04 CN Lleida 50m  Esquena 32.66 563

VILA DELGADO, Júlia 03 CN Sant Andreu 50m  Esquena 32.66 563
49. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Ainhoa 03 CN L´Hospitalet 400m Estils 5:22.63 562
50. PAVILLARD SALVADOR, Paula 04 NC Torelló 400m Estils 5:22.91 561
51. MARCO NAVARRO, Irune 04 CN Sant Boi 100m Lliure 1:02.88 556
52. ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Lorena 04 CN Molins De Rei 200m Lliure 2:17.79 551

MIRALLES SANCHEZ, Abril 04 CN Granollers 100m  Esquena 1:10.71 551
54. RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARIA, Lucia03 CN Sant Sadurní 50m  Braça 35.88 550

LLORENS COSTA, Mariona 04 CN Atl Barceloneta 100m  Esquena 1:10.76 550
56. BIECH FIGUERA, Marta 03 CN Badalona 100m  Esquena 1:10.80 549
57. MARTINEZ SALVA, Violant 04 CN Calella 50m Lliure 28.96 546

SANCHO ZARAGOZA, Marina 03 CN Mataró 400m Lliure 4:49.27 546
59. DOVGUÑEC DUBATOWKA, Denisse03 CN L´Hospitalet 200m Lliure 2:18.25 545

ROMERO TORRES, Lucia 04 CN Caldes 200m Lliure 2:18.27 545
61. ROLDAN GIMENEZ, Aitana 03 AN Gramenet 50m Lliure 29.03 542
62. EZPELETA BOFILL, Paula 04 CN Cornellà 100m Lliure 1:03.43 541

RODRIGUEZ CRUZ, Lizhen 03 CN Sallent 100m Papallona 1:08.05 541
64. ROMAN RUIZ, Lucia 04 CE Mediterrani 50m Lliure 29.06 540

DE LA FLOR GARCIA, Lucia 03 CN Cornellà 200m Lliure 2:18.68 540
MARTÍ SANSALONI, Carla 04 CN Amposta 50m  Braça 36.09 540

67. TORRUBIANO GONZALEZ, Aina 04 CEN Balaguer 200m Lliure 2:18.78 539
68. PONCELAS CALABUIG, Ainhoa 04 CE Mediterrani 200m Lliure 2:18.94 537

TERUEL MARULL, Bastanist 03 CN Sabadell 100m Lliure 1:03.60 537
70. LOPEZ ROMERO, Tania 04 CN Caldes 200m Estils 2:35.23 536

DIAZ COMERMA, Marina 04 CN Mataró 50m Lliure 29.13 536
SANCHEZ GUAREÑO, Carla 04 CN Tarraco 50m  Esquena 33.21 536

73. GIMENEZ HUGUET, Anna 03 CN Reus Ploms 200m Lliure 2:19.21 534
74. OLIVA ABELLÓ, Ariadna 03 CN Sabadell 100m Papallona 1:08.46 532
75. STEEL MARTINEZ, Ona Irie 04 CN Barcelona 50m Lliure 29.30 527

USECHI ELIZARI, Marta 04 CN Barcelona 400m Lliure 4:52.57 527
GUARDIA GARCIA, Marina 03 CN Sant Andreu 200m Estils 2:36.10 527

78. CORRES ANACLETO, Ana 04 CN Esplugues 50m Lliure 29.33 525
TARRICONE IBARS, Marta 04 CN Tarraco 50m  Braça 36.43 525
LARIO MO, Ainhara 04 CN Tàrrega 50m Lliure 29.33 525
SABRIA SOLER, Jana Yao 03 CN Terrassa 200m  Braça 2:52.42 525

82. HERRERO LOPEZ, Elena 03 CN Vallirana 50m Lliure 29.36 523
83. QUINTANA LOPEZ, Ivet 03 CN Terrassa 200m Lliure 2:20.28 522
84. LOPEZ ROMERO, Lara 03 CN Figueres 400m Lliure 4:53.86 521

GOMEZ RIVERA, Lucia 03 CN Martorell 400m Estils 5:30.85 521
86. CASALS MOJICA, Lucia 04 CN Barcelona 400m Estils 5:31.69 517
87. DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Aina 03 CE Mediterrani 100m Papallona 1:09.19 515
88. TORRES FERNANDEZ, Claudia Lun03 CN Mataró 50m  Braça 36.68 514
89. CAMPO GARCIA, Nuria 03 AE Santa Eulàlia 100m Lliure 1:04.56 513

RUIZ GIMENO, Julia 03 CN Calella 100m  Esquena 1:12.42 513
91. PERONA AMADOR, Lucia 04 CE Mediterrani 100m Papallona 1:09.31 512

VALVERDE MARTINEZ, Juncal 04 CN Molins De Rei 50m Lliure 29.57 512
93. VERDAGUER GIRONES, Claudia03 CN Barcelona 200m Lliure 2:21.42 509
94. VILADEGUT FARRAN, Nuria 03 CN Lleida 200m Lliure 2:21.54 508
95. JIMENEZ LARA, Julia 04 CN Calella 50m  Braça 36.85 507

CAIXACH NIKOLAYEVA, Marina 04 CN Figueres 50m Lliure 29.67 507
97. MONTAÑA ROVIRA, Mireia 03 CN Vic-Etb 200m Lliure 2:21.77 506
98. SERRACANTA LLAMAZARES, Aroa04 CN Minorisa 50m  Braça 36.91 505
99. DAVIU VIDAL, Ga.La 03 CN Lleida 50m Lliure 29.75 503

100. LOPEZ ALCALÁ, Ariadna 04 CN Cornellà 50m  Esquena 34.10 495
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Fem., Infantil Femenina

1. CARRASCO CADENS, Emma 05 CE Inef Lleida 200m  Braça 2:34.49 730
2. WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:09.69 661
3. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 200m Lliure 2:09.91 657
4. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 CN Lleida 200m Lliure 2:10.20 653
5. COLOMER GUASCH, Carlota 05 CN Sant Feliu 50m  Braça 33.99 647
6. HERREROS DE LA FUENTE, Maria05 CE Inef Lleida 50m Lliure 27.38 646
7. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 CN Banyoles 400m Lliure 4:35.62 631
8. RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 CN Terrassa 200m Lliure 2:12.04 626
9. BLANCH ROJAS, Carla 05 CN Vallirana 100m  Braça 1:15.41 615

10. LOWAK VALVERDE, Bianca Maria05 CN Sant Andreu 50m Lliure 27.95 607
SANCHEZ BARBERO, Irene 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 200m Estils 2:28.95 607

12. ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 CN Olot 200m Lliure 2:13.51 605
13. PERAIRA CRIADO, Carla 05 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:13.70 603
14. PRADELL VILACHA, Alba 05 CN Molins De Rei 100m  Esquena 1:08.67 602
15. VILARIÑO CASAUS, Jana 05 CN Mataró 50m Lliure 28.04 601
16. ESTELA JORDA, Laura 05 CN Banyoles 50m  Esquena 31.99 599
17. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 CE Mediterrani 200m Lliure 2:14.07 598
18. FANLO TORREMADE, Laia 05 CN Mataró 200m Lliure 2:14.16 597
19. CRIVELLE VALLS, Xenia 05 CN Reus Ploms 50m Lliure 28.14 595
20. MORERA PUJOLAR, Júlia 05 CN Olot 200m Lliure 2:14.42 593
21. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 CN Tarraco 200m Lliure 2:14.60 591
22. RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, Norma 06 CN Parets 50m Lliure 28.23 589
23. RODA BERNAL, Sandra 06 CN Sant Andreu 100m  Esquena 1:09.49 581
24. CARBONELL GUIM, Carla 05 CN Cervera 50m  Esquena 32.35 580

PEREZ VAQUERO, Ivette 05 CN Viladecans 100m Papallona 1:06.52 580
26. GONZALEZ TENORIO, Nadia 05 CN Sabadell 400m Lliure 4:43.65 579
27. PERIANES RUIZ, Carla 05 CN Igualada 100m Papallona 1:06.86 571
28. RUIZ SEBASTIAN, Emma 06 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:16.21 570

ESTRAGUÉ BERNE, Abril 06 CN Calella 100m  Esquena 1:09.94 570
30. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 CN Cervera 200m Lliure 2:16.33 569
31. FRANCES CUESTA, Paula 05 CN Tarraco 50m Lliure 28.58 568
32. RIUS PELLEJÀ, Agnès 06 CN Tarraco 50m Lliure 28.61 566

SALAS VIDAL, Alba 05 CN Molins De Rei 50m  Braça 35.54 566
34. FONTSERE ROVIRA, Aina 05 NC Torelló 400m Lliure 4:46.15 564
35. MARGUÍ SOLÀ, Núria 05 CN Olot 400m Lliure 4:46.23 563
36. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 CN Mataró 400m Lliure 4:46.67 561

ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Marta 06 CN Molins De Rei 100m  Braça 1:17.74 561
38. VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:17.06 560
39. MARTINEZ MARESMA, Julia 06 CN Mataró 50m  Braça 35.78 554

CODINA ROCA, Irene 06 CN Atl Barceloneta 50m Lliure 28.82 554
41. DATSENKO, Sofia 05 CN Cervera 400m Lliure 4:48.01 553

PEÑA LÓPEZ, Alba 05 UE D'Horta 100m  Esquena 1:10.64 553
43. CASELLAS I PUNSET, Laia 06 CN Figueres 400m Lliure 4:48.16 552
44. SENPAU NAVARRO, Laia 05 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:17.73 551
45. TORREJON GASCON, Xenia 06 CN Caldes 200m  Esquena 2:31.55 548
46. GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela06 CN Terrassa 400m Lliure 4:49.40 545
47. YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, C. 06 CN L´Hospitalet 400m Estils 5:26.12 544
48. ULLASTRES RENART, Nora 05 CN Banyoles 200m  Braça 2:50.52 542
49. SALVANS FERNÁNDEZ, Anna 05 CN Minorisa 200m Lliure 2:18.74 540

GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06 GEiEG 200m Estils 2:34.79 540
51. RODRIGUEZ MASOLIVER, M. 05 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:18.78 539
52. DANIEL GUITART, Abril 05 CN Banyoles 400m Lliure 4:50.57 538
53. SURROCA RIOL, Gemma 05 CN Olot 400m Lliure 4:50.77 537

MARTINEZ GIRON, Mariona Jinye05 CN Sant Andreu 100m Papallona 1:08.24 537
55. DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Jana 05 CN Premià 400m Lliure 4:50.94 536
56. EGEA ORTEGA, Maria Josep 05 CN Minorisa 50m  Braça 36.27 532

DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Anais 05 CN Reus Ploms 100m Lliure 1:03.81 532
58. VIZCARRO GRAS, Fiona 05 CN Amposta 50m  Braça 36.30 531

GREER MONTESINOS, Carlota 06 CN Barcelona 100m Lliure 1:03.83 531
60. MEJIAS HERRADOR, Adriana 06 CN Granollers 200m Lliure 2:19.57 530

SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Ivette 05 CN Minorisa 50m Lliure 29.24 530
62. MERCADAL BOCH, Ariadna 06 CN Sallent 100m  Esquena 1:11.69 529
63. SANTAÑES GREBENNIKOVA, Laura05 Fed Andorrana 50m Lliure 29.27 528
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64. MEJIA GALLEGO, A. 06 CN Tarraco 400m Lliure 4:52.58 527
65. PEREZ ANES, Nerea 06 CE Àgora 50m  Esquena 33.41 526

BURGOS SEVA, Mireia 06 CN Sant Andreu 50m  Braça 36.40 526
67. RODA GIMENO, Martina 06 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:20.16 523

NASARRE CARPENA, Nuria 06 CN Sabadell 400m Estils 5:30.41 523
69. SEBIYA SANTOS, Alia 05 CE Mediterrani 50m Lliure 29.38 522

RAMON TORRENT, Estel 06 CN Molins De Rei 100m Lliure 1:04.19 522
71. ATENCIA LORES, Ruth 05 CN Mataró 100m Lliure 1:04.25 521
72. PERERA PIQUÉ, Xènia 06 CN Tàrrega 100m  Esquena 1:12.12 520
73. IBAÑEZ TALLON, Ines 06 AE Santa Eulàlia 100m  Esquena 1:12.14 519
74. PEREZ SANCHEZ, Cristina 05 CN Sant Boi 50m Lliure 29.46 518
75. ESQUÉ CAPDEVILA, Ares 06 CN Tàrrega 50m Lliure 29.48 517
76. OCAÑA MAÑE, Martina 06 CN L´Hospitalet 100m Lliure 1:04.45 516
77. VERGES BELETA, Maria 06 CN Mataró 50m Lliure 29.52 515
78. PEREZ BARRANCA, Janna 06 CE Mediterrani 200m Lliure 2:21.09 513

PARRA SUÑE, Adriana 06 CN Mataró 50m Lliure 29.55 513
ARAGÓN LACABA, Judit 06 CN Vic-Etb 400m Lliure 4:55.36 513
ORTEGA BORONAT, Aina 06 Fed Andorrana 200m  Esquena 2:34.96 513

82. NAVARRO LENTHERIC, Julia 05 CN Premià 100m Lliure 1:04.60 512
OLIVERAS PLANAS, Joana 05 CN Figueres 100m Lliure 1:04.63 512

84. FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:21.54 508
85. MAURIZ ADRAN, Aitana 05 Fed Andorrana 50m Lliure 29.69 506
86. PINADELL SUÑER, Carla 05 Manyanet CN 50m Lliure 29.74 504
87. MELENDEZ OLUCHA, Edna 05 Cambrils CN 400m Estils 5:34.84 503
88. LÓPEZ BOTÉ, Cristina 06 CN Lleida 100m Lliure 1:05.10 501

ROCAFULL FERNANDEZ, Laia 05 CN Terrassa 200m Lliure 2:22.20 501
BARNADA GOMEZ, Anna 06 CN Mataró 200m Lliure 2:22.25 501
FERREIRO BARBANCHO, Claudia05 CN Vallirana 200m  Braça 2:55.12 501

92. JARAMILLO ANDREU, Sara 05 CN Minorisa 200m  Braça 2:55.35 499
93. MOSQUERA SORIANO, Martina 06 CN Granollers 400m Estils 5:35.95 498

COLOM ESCOTS, Carlotta 06 CN Tarraco 50m Lliure 29.86 498
95. VARELA PALLARES, Saray 05 CE Mediterrani 50m  Esquena 34.06 497

MORAL REY, Mia 06 CN Terrassa 50m  Esquena 34.06 497
97. PENADÈS JIMENEZ, Uma 05 CN Vic-Etb 50m Lliure 29.92 495

PASTOR I ROBLES, Xenia 06 CN Sabadell 400m Lliure 4:58.83 495
99. ALSINA MASES, Maria 05 CE Inef Lleida 200m Estils 2:39.50 494

PEROSANZ LOPEZ, Paula 05 CN Sabadell 50m Lliure 29.94 494

Masc., 14 anys masculí

1. FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, Ian 05 CN Esplugues 400m Lliure 4:11.44 670
2. VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi 05 CN Vilafranca 200m  Braça 2:27.20 637
3. REED, Lachlan James 05 GEiEG 200m  Braça 2:27.39 634
4. RAMOS RUIZ, Toni 05 NC Torelló 400m Lliure 4:23.44 582
5. RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc 05 CN Banyoles 400m Lliure 4:23.64 581
6. MALDONADO MUÑOZ, Raul 05 CN Sant Sadurní 100m  Esquena 1:02.50 570
7. GALLEN SABATER, Albert 05 CE Mediterrani 200m Lliure 2:03.93 557
8. BRAVO FACHINI, Alejandro 05 CN Sitges 100m Lliure 57.02 556
9. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Kevin 05 Fed Andorrana 200m Lliure 2:04.23 553

10. PEREZ PUJOL, Oriol 05 CN Terrassa 400m Estils 4:57.32 551
11. VILLAREJO MARTIN, Eloi 05 CN Reus Ploms 400m Lliure 4:29.23 546
12. REYNES LOBO, Joan 05 CN Martorell 200m  Braça 2:35.34 542
13. PERDOMO PERALES, Diego 05 CN Igualada 100m  Esquena 1:03.78 537
14. RUIZ GIMENO, Toni 05 CN Calella 50m Lliure 25.76 534
15. LEON PEREZ, Javier 05 CN Sant Andreu 100m Papallona 1:01.92 520
16. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan 05 CN Terrassa 400m Estils 5:03.75 517

SANZ MAJOLERO, David 05 CN Sant Andreu 200m  Esquena 2:19.40 517
18. GRANERO PÉREZ, Abel 05 CN Granollers 400m Estils 5:05.26 509
19. CANER CANELA, Albert 05 CN Molins De Rei 400m Lliure 4:35.92 507
20. MARTINEZ PAGEROLS, Didac 05 CN Barcelona 100m Lliure 58.86 506
21. ASANTE SANTIAGO, Pol 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 100m Lliure 58.94 504

SERNA IZQUIERDO, Arnau 05 CN Mataró 200m  Braça 2:39.17 504
MATAS SARIOL, Alex 05 CN Sitges 100m Lliure 58.91 504

24. FERREROL SANOU, Marti 05 CN Cervera 200m Lliure 2:08.45 500
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25. LERMA ARNES, Albert 05 CE Àgora 100m Lliure 59.11 499
26. RUIZ PIBERNAT, Guillem 05 CN Lloret De Mar 50m  Braça 32.78 496

VILLAR MARINA, Joel 05 CN Esplugues 200m  Braça 2:39.95 496
28. SEGURA MATEOS, Eduard 05 CN Granollers 400m Lliure 4:38.11 495
29. CRESPO BELTRAN, Xabier 05 CN Reus Ploms 400m Lliure 4:38.54 493

JIMENEZ GARCIA, Ivan 05 CN Vic-Etb 100m Lliure 59.35 493
31. GABRIEL PARERAS, Pau Victor 05 CN Sant Andreu 50m Papallona 28.21 491
32. TEODORO MASRIERA, Roger 05 CN Mataró 200m Lliure 2:09.39 489
33. MARCET CRUZ, Joel 05 CN Tàrrega 400m Lliure 4:39.63 487
34. CRESPO GINJAUME, Alex 05 CN Sant Feliu 400m Estils 5:10.27 485
35. PEREA BORDONABA, Marc 05 CN Sabadell 200m Estils 2:25.35 482
36. DE LA ROSA ESPÍN, Hugo 05 CN Mataró 100m Lliure 59.84 481
37. FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, J. 05 CN Calella 100m Lliure 59.90 480
38. CARDONA IDROVO, Luis Miguel 05 Cambrils CN 50m Lliure 26.76 477
39. PEIRO VEGA, Carles 05 CN Sabadell 200m Estils 2:25.94 476
40. MORILLO LOPEZ, Ferran 05 CE Mediterrani 100m Lliure 1:00.37 469
41. CAPETA ROMERO, Hug 05 CN Granollers 200m  Braça 2:43.04 468
42. BANUS COSTA, Aleix 05 CN Premià 200m Lliure 2:11.54 466
43. CORTES VILARDELL, Pau 05 CN Caldes 400m Lliure 4:44.03 465
44. MONTASELL DENCÀS, Bernat 05 CN Granollers 100m Lliure 1:00.61 463

CAILA TRULLENQUE, Marc 05 CE Mediterrani 100m Lliure 1:00.63 463
GARCIA GUINOVART, Eric 05 CN Sitges 400m Lliure 4:44.27 463

47. SALDAÑA ANTÓN, Eros 05 CN Granollers 200m  Braça 2:43.80 462
48. TORIBIO DURAN, Pau 05 CN Sallent 50m  Braça 33.66 458
49. PLANAS ANGLÈS, Sergi 05 CN Sant Sadurní 100m Lliure 1:00.88 457
50. ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ, Aleix 05 CN Premià 100m Lliure 1:01.00 454
51. COUTO OSORIO, Alejandro 05 CN Viladecans 100m  Esquena 1:07.59 451
52. ROIG TAURE, Biel 05 CN Sant Andreu 50m Papallona 29.09 448
53. RODRÍGUEZ SOLANS, Guifré 05 CE Inef Lleida 200m Lliure 2:13.40 447
54. PALAU SANTACANA, Blai 05 CN Vilafranca 400m Lliure 4:48.44 444
55. MATARO CHANTRERO, Jofre 05 CN Granollers 200m  Braça 2:46.16 443
56. LERMA ARNES, Xavier 05 CE Àgora 50m Lliure 27.46 441

PALLÉ BARRERA, Jaume 05 CEN Balaguer 200m  Braça 2:46.40 441
NOMEN VALLS, Arnau 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 100m Lliure 1:01.62 441

59. FERNANDEZ SIMO, Eric 05 CN Caldes 400m Lliure 4:49.70 438
SANS BAIXERAS, Eduard 05 Cambrils CN 400m Lliure 4:49.72 438

61. LINARES MARQUES, Carlos 05 CN Viladecans 100m Lliure 1:02.01 432
62. FIORI PORTA, Marc 05 CN Mataró 200m  Esquena 2:28.14 431
63. ESPAÑA VENTURA, Hugo 05 CE Mediterrani 200m Estils 2:30.93 430
64. PALOMINO RAFFO, Teo 05 CN Calella 400m Lliure 4:52.46 426
65. SERRA THOMAS, Leo 05 CN Catalunya 50m  Braça 34.49 425

LOZADA BENITEZ, Santiago 05 CN Martorell 50m Lliure 27.79 425
MUÑOZ RACERO, Joel 05 CN Terrassa 200m Estils 2:31.62 425

68. TOTEV TANEV, Teodor 05 CN Lleida 200m  Braça 2:48.83 422
69. BRU BERNARDINO, Pau 05 AE Santa Eulàlia 50m  Esquena 32.02 421
70. MACIAS RIOS, Roland 05 CN Olot 100m Lliure 1:02.63 420
71. RIOS ORELLANA, Pau 05 CN Sitges 400m Lliure 4:54.33 418
72. PEDRERA VILLAR, Alex 05 CN L´Hospitalet 100m Lliure 1:02.79 416
73. AMOROS I TODO, Guillem 05 CN Sabadell 400m Lliure 4:54.98 415
74. GIL RODRIGUEZ, Pau 05 CN Terrassa 200m  Esquena 2:30.58 410
75. ALCAZAR RUIZ, Leo 05 CE Mediterrani 100m Lliure 1:03.39 405

QUERO JIMENEZ, Santi 05 CN Vic-Etb 400m Lliure 4:57.23 405
77. GALLARDO VILLALOBOS, Aaron 05 CN Terrassa 100m Lliure 1:03.49 403
78. LÓPEZ SERRANO, Marc 05 CE Inef Lleida 50m Lliure 28.39 399
79. MARTÍNEZ BARÓ, Àlex 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 200m Lliure 2:18.83 396
80. PEREZ ALMENDROS, Ferran 05 AN Gramenet 50m  Braça 35.38 394
81. ROJO BALANYA, Alan 05 CN Sant Feliu 200m Lliure 2:19.85 387
82. TOMÀS VIDAL, Albert 05 CN Amposta 50m Lliure 28.86 380
83. PINA GARCIA, Adrian 05 CN Sant Boi 100m  Esquena 1:11.59 379
84. CANO JOVÉ, Pau 05 CN Vilafranca 50m Lliure 28.93 377
85. BENAVENT GONZALEZ, Marcel 05 CN Mataró 400m Estils 5:40.55 367
86. MIZRAHI ROMERO, Iker 05 CN Sant Boi 50m Lliure 29.26 364
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Masc., 15 anys masculí

1. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 AN Gramenet 400m Lliure 4:11.54 669
2. VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m  Braça 2:26.68 644
3. BARRERA LA TORRE, Iker 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 1:58.13 643
4. AGUILERA FANDIÑO, Pol 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m Estils 2:13.03 629
5. BOOKER LARA, Oriol 04 CN Premià 100m Lliure 54.84 625
6. MARTÍNEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 CN Mataró 200m  Braça 2:28.50 620
7. FERRET COLOMER, Pol 04 CN Vilafranca 100m Lliure 55.24 612
8. FANLO TORREMADE, Pau 04 CN Mataró 400m Lliure 4:19.31 611
9. PRIETO MONTENEGRO, Iker 04 CN L´Hospitalet 200m  Braça 2:29.99 602

10. GRAÑÓ FERNANDEZ, Toni 04 CN Tàrrega 100m Lliure 55.71 597
11. CLARAMUNT VILLANUEVA, Guillem04 CN Molins De Rei 200m  Braça 2:30.54 595
12. RAFAL, Kacper 04 CN Sabadell 100m Lliure 55.80 594
13. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 CN L´Hospitalet 400m Lliure 4:22.79 587
14. EZCURRA SANUY, Marti 04 CN Martorell 200m  Braça 2:31.42 585
15. FERRET COLOMER, Jan 04 CN Vilafranca 200m  Braça 2:31.71 582
16. GIL BERNADES, Miquel 04 CN Igualada 100m Lliure 56.30 578
17. LLEÓ FERNANDEZ, Sergi 04 CN Figueres 100m Lliure 56.47 573
18. CADEVALL MICOLAU, Jan 04 CN Sant Andreu 400m Estils 4:54.02 570
19. FLORES MUÑOZ, David 04 CN Cornellà 100m Lliure 56.59 569
20. BLANCO MASLLORENS, Albert 04 CN Granollers 100m Lliure 56.64 568
21. PEREZ GARCIA, Mikel 04 CN Igualada 50m Lliure 25.26 567
22. GIFREU MATILLÓ, Marc 04 CN Olot 100m Lliure 56.83 562
23. ANSÓN BARRIENTOS, Pere 04 CN Figueres 100m  Braça 1:09.24 560
24. ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 CN Terrassa 100m Papallona 1:00.51 558
25. PEREZ PUJOL, Guillem 04 CN Terrassa 400m Estils 4:56.28 557
26. MELLADO RODRIGUEZ, David 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m Estils 2:18.92 552
27. SOLSONA SOLÉ, Pol 04 CN Tàrrega 200m Lliure 2:04.35 551

SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04 CN Badalona 50m  Braça 31.65 551
29. DE ARCO NIETO, Eric 04 CN Minorisa 50m Papallona 27.18 550
30. ROBIROSA GAVIÑA, Marti 04 CN Sant Andreu 400m Lliure 4:28.87 548
31. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 CE Àgora 400m Lliure 4:29.44 544

MATARÓ BON, Pau 04 CN Mataró 400m Lliure 4:29.46 544
33. GRUART MÉNDEZ, Mauricio 04 CN Barcelona 400m Lliure 4:29.84 542
34. ANDREU GASCON, Pau Xiao 04 CN Cornellà 400m Estils 4:59.37 540
35. BOTE BONELL, Josep 04 CN Terrassa 400m Lliure 4:30.79 536

ROSA FEMENIAS, Dídac 04 UE D'Horta 50m Lliure 25.74 536
ZOITANU, Robert 04 CN Olot 100m Lliure 57.73 536

38. CORTADELLAS LLUBERA, Joan 04 CN Atl Barceloneta 50m  Braça 31.96 535
39. HOLGADO HERRERA, Hugo 04 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:05.94 531
40. GONZALEZ CASTELLÓ, Genis 04 CN Lleida 400m Lliure 4:32.08 529

JARDI YANES, Pol 04 AEN Júpiter Sant Martí 100m Lliure 57.99 529
42. BUTUN, Basar 04 CN Terrassa 100m Lliure 58.10 526
43. SALAS FERNANDEZ, Bruno 04 Cambrils CN 50m Papallona 27.59 525
44. LLORET GONZÁLEZ, David 04 CN Santa Perpètua 50m Papallona 27.61 524
45. GLABINSKI, Kamil 04 CN Barcelona 100m Papallona 1:01.92 520
46. HERNANDEZ PORCEL, Yeray 04 CN Figueres 100m  Esquena 1:04.55 518
47. ROSELLÓ PRATS, Pau 04 CN Amposta 400m Lliure 4:34.26 516
48. RODRÍGUEZ QUINTANA, Àlex 04 CN Banyoles 400m Lliure 4:35.03 512

MARTINEZ FARGUES, Pol 04 CE Inef Lleida 200m  Esquena 2:19.85 512
50. MEDINA LEON, Eric 04 CN Calella 100m Lliure 58.65 511

NOMDEDEU LOPEZ, Jordi 04 CN Santa Perpètua 50m  Braça 32.44 511
52. BACKER FORNOS, Aleix 04 Cambrils CN 50m  Esquena 30.04 509
53. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 100m  Braça 1:11.55 508
54. DUCH BARBERÀ, Marc Sebastià 04 CN Amposta 200m  Braça 2:38.76 507
55. REVNIUK, Vladyslav 04 CN Barcelona 400m Lliure 4:36.57 503

VEGAS SANTANA, Hugo 04 CN Sabadell 400m Lliure 4:36.57 503
57. BORDONAU CARNASA, Pau 04 CN Mataró 100m Lliure 59.18 498

RUIZ VEGA, Yaren 04 CN Terrassa 100m Lliure 59.18 498
59. PARDO SANCHEZ, Jaume 04 CN Lloret De Mar 100m Lliure 59.26 496
60. DEL REY BONILLA, Adrian 04 CE Mediterrani 50m Lliure 26.43 495
61. CLAVE POLSTYAN, Sergey 04 CN Sabadell 200m  Braça 2:40.26 493
62. IGLESIAS SORIA, Alvaro 04 CN Premià 100m Lliure 59.44 491
63. DAURA FARRES, Esteve 04 GEiEG 100m Lliure 59.50 490
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64. CALONGE TORRES, Carles 04 CE Mediterrani 100m Lliure 59.51 489
65. REINA GONZALEZ, Joan M. 04 CN Mataró 400m Lliure 4:39.37 488
66. FRANCO PRECIADOS, Mario 04 CN Sant Boi 100m Lliure 59.59 487
67. CARBALLO LOPEZ, Arnau 04 CN Mataró 50m  Braça 33.09 482
68. CARRASCO CORTES, Pol 04 CN Centelles 200m Estils 2:25.40 481
69. MACIAS RABASEDA, Joel 04 CN Mataró 100m Lliure 59.89 480
70. SUADAS FUENTES, Ferran 04 CN Molins De Rei 200m  Braça 2:41.81 479
71. GARCIA LAZARO, Oscar 04 CN Lloret De Mar 100m Lliure 1:00.04 476
72. REÑE SOLANA, Albert 04 CN Lleida 50m Lliure 26.84 472

ESTERUELAS DIAZ, Marçal 04 Cambrils CN 100m Lliure 1:00.22 472
BERGUA POLO, Jaume 04 UE D'Horta 100m Papallona 1:03.97 472

75. LLAURADO VERNET, Cesc 04 CN Reus Ploms 400m Lliure 4:42.72 471
76. MATARÓ CHANTRERO, Roger 04 CN Granollers 200m  Esquena 2:24.25 467

BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, Aitor 04 CN Igualada 400m Lliure 4:43.53 467
78. LOPEZ BILBENY, Arnau 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m  Esquena 2:24.29 466
79. MONTANE GAMAZO, Nil 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m Estils 2:27.33 463

IGLESIAS VILLEGAS, Hugo 04 CN Sant Boi 400m Estils 5:14.97 463
81. CORROCHANO MONTULL, Pere 04 CN Molins De Rei 100m  Braça 1:13.99 459
82. LAPTES, Andres 04 Cambrils CN 100m Lliure 1:00.87 457
83. CABALLERO EGIDO, Isaac 04 CN Vallirana 200m Estils 2:28.34 453
84. ORTIZ HERNANDEZ, Hugo 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 2:12.85 452
85. IZQUIERDO FAURIA, Pau 04 CN Lleida 50m Lliure 27.26 451
86. ASLANER, Baris 04 CD SEK Catalunya 50m Lliure 27.33 447
87. ALBA PITARG, Arnau 04 CN Vila-Seca 100m Papallona 1:05.29 444
88. SALVIA BERNAUS, Pol 04 CN Tàrrega 50m Papallona 29.24 441
89. PELLEGRIN, Edouard 04 CN Barcelona 50m  Esquena 31.79 430
90. MARTINEZ MARSILLACH, David 04 CN Reus Ploms 50m  Braça 34.44 427
91. ROMERO BLANCO, Iker 04 CN Lloret De Mar 50m  Braça 34.59 422
92. TOLDOS CUFI, Marti 04 CN Parets 200m Papallona 2:28.71 421
93. RESA PEREZ, Daniel 04 CN Lleida 100m  Esquena 1:09.20 420
94. DELGADO PALANQUES, Oscar 04 CN L´Hospitalet 200m  Braça 2:49.31 418
95. RAMON REMESAL, Marc 04 CN Tàrrega 50m  Braça 34.79 415
96. CARNICERO RAMS, Arnau 04 CN Lloret De Mar 50m  Braça 35.04 406
97. TEIXIDO RIU, Oriol 04 CN Catalunya 50m Lliure 28.26 405

SANCHEZ GIBELLO, David 04 CN Terrassa 50m  Braça 35.07 405
ANGLES VALLS, Nil 04 Cambrils CN 50m  Esquena 32.43 405

100. SAN NICOLAS MONTOY, Gerard 04 CN Calella 50m Papallona 30.22 400

Masc., Júnior Masculina

1. HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Alberto 03 CN Sant Andreu 400m Lliure 4:02.57 746
2. MOLLA YANES, Mario 02 CN Terrassa 200m Lliure 1:53.78 720
3. YAGÜES ESCRIBA, Pol 02 CN Sabadell 400m Lliure 4:07.49 703
4. HERNANDEZ TROYA, Gerard 03 CN Sant Andreu 100m Lliure 52.93 696
5. FILOSO GARCIA, Alonso 02 CE Mediterrani 400m Lliure 4:09.19 688
6. RAMIA VIVES, Guillem 02 CE Mediterrani 100m Lliure 53.17 686

RODELAS FARRE, Eric 03 CN Terrassa 200m  Braça 2:23.61 686
8. SANTOS MARTIN, Adrian 02 CN Terrassa 50m  Esquena 27.23 684
9. PASTOR ROBLES, Roger 02 CN Sabadell 400m Lliure 4:10.24 680

10. ESCALADA LACRUZ, Jordi 03 CN Sant Andreu 200m Papallona 2:06.96 677
11. PRATS RÜEDI, Enrique 02 CN Terrassa 100m  Braça 1:05.03 676
12. BURGOS SEVA, Victor 02 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 1:56.23 675
13. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 CN Lleida 400m Lliure 4:11.00 674
14. DÍEZ RODELLINO, Òscar 02 CE Mediterrani 100m Lliure 53.62 669
15. COSTAS LOPES, Matheus 02 CE Mediterrani 200m Lliure 1:56.81 665
16. RUIZ DE CAÑAS, Alvaro 02 CN Olot 100m Lliure 53.81 662
17. VIDAL MARTINEZ, Jordi 03 CN Atl Barceloneta 200m  Braça 2:25.40 661
18. BRUNET AMARGANT, Pol 03 CN Calella 50m  Braça 29.89 654
19. CASAS CASTEIS, Sergi 02 GEiEG 400m Lliure 4:14.09 649
20. ARROYO LOPEZ DEL CASTILLO, A.02 CN Sant Andreu 400m Lliure 4:14.25 648

ARMENGOL TRIVES, Genis 02 CN Barcelona 200m  Braça 2:26.36 648
22. CONESA PONCE, Pol 02 CN Amposta 100m Lliure 54.31 644
23. MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 CN Granollers 200m Estils 2:12.38 638
24. CASADO GARRIGUES, Manel 03 CN Mataró 200m Lliure 1:58.69 634
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25. VIGARA LOPEZ, Marcel 03 CN Granollers 100m Lliure 54.82 626
TELLECHEA DE LA FUENTE, F. 02 CN Barcelona 100m Lliure 54.83 626

27. FERRIZ VALLEJO, Aleix 03 Fed Andorrana 100m  Esquena 1:00.64 625
28. LÓPEZ DORADO, Mario 03 CN Cerdanyola 100m Lliure 54.88 624
29. PEDROS GAMEZ, David 03 CN Cervera 200m  Braça 2:28.31 623
30. VERDEJO EDO, Alex 02 CN Sant Boi 100m Lliure 55.13 616
31. RUBIO BARROS, Jordi 02 CN Sant Andreu 50m  Esquena 28.21 615
32. COLOMER JIMENEZ, Arnau 03 CN Granollers 400m Lliure 4:19.19 612
33. SOLER GARGALLO, Jordi 02 CN Sant Sadurní 100m Lliure 55.33 609
34. TEIXELL ANDERBOUHR, Hugo 03 CN Granollers 400m Lliure 4:19.65 608
35. TOBAL TUBAU, Igor 03 CN Igualada 400m Estils 4:47.86 607
36. PAGÈS CANUDAS, Pau 02 CN Vic-Etb 50m  Braça 30.73 602
37. CARÓS ITÚRBIDE, Marc 03 AE Santa Eulàlia 400m Estils 4:48.97 600

HAIDAR, Kacper 03 CN Barcelona 200m Estils 2:15.16 600
39. DE LA ROSA ESPIN, Pol 02 CN Mataró 100m Lliure 55.67 598
40. GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Sergi 03 CN Premià 400m Lliure 4:21.26 597

MELENDEZ RAMOS, Eduard 02 CN Terrassa 200m  Braça 2:30.39 597
42. FERRET FONT, Oriol 03 CN Vilafranca 400m Lliure 4:21.49 596
43. GONZALVO COLMENA, Quim 02 CN Minorisa 100m Lliure 55.75 595
44. LOPEZ PEREZ, Antoni 02 CN Sant Andreu 200m Papallona 2:12.72 593

TARRATS VILARO, Eudald 03 CN Vic-Etb 200m  Braça 2:30.74 593
46. MOLINI IBAÑEZ, Arnau 02 CN Badalona 100m Lliure 55.84 592

LIRES SUELDO, Manuel 02 CN Barcelona 400m Lliure 4:21.98 592
RETAMAL SIVILL, Enric 02 CN Vilafranca 400m Lliure 4:22.00 592

49. HOOGSTEDER RIERA, Nick 03 CN Banyoles 200m Lliure 2:01.48 591
50. PEÑA GRANERO, Roger 03 CN Pinetons Cardedeu 100m Lliure 55.93 590
51. MARTINEZ MARCHENA, Adria 02 CE Mediterrani 100m Papallona 59.48 587
52. RIBES ESCUDÉ, Èrik 02 CN Minorisa 400m Lliure 4:23.08 585
53. FERNANDEZ I THOMAS, Marçal 03 CN Barcelona 200m Papallona 2:13.41 583

MONSECH RODRIGUEZ, Manel 03 CN Martorell 50m  Esquena 28.72 583
55. FERRI CARDONA, Joan 02 CN Mataró 100m Lliure 56.16 582

ENRIQUE BARROSO, Albert 02 CN Mataró 100m Lliure 56.18 582
57. CANALETA FAIXÓ, Biel 03 CN Figueres 100m Lliure 56.20 581

ALCAZAR CAMPANARIO, Arnau 03 CN Sant Andreu 100m Lliure 56.20 581
59. REYES VALENZUELA, Abel 03 CN Mataró 400m Lliure 4:23.80 580

USECHI ELIZARI, Guillermo 02 CN Barcelona 400m Lliure 4:23.85 580
61. CUARTIELLES AYETE, R. 02 CN Barcelona 100m Lliure 56.30 578

SOLÉ CAÑIZARES, Arnau 02 CN Sant Sadurní 100m  Esquena 1:02.23 578
63. MONT SEGURA, Sergi 02 CEN Cabrera De Mar 100m Lliure 56.49 572
64. NAJARRO SEDAR, Julian Aaron 03 CE Mediterrani 50m Lliure 25.20 571
65. DELGADO VALLMITJANA, Adria 02 CN Sabadell 400m Estils 4:54.45 567
66. PASTOR VALLE, Ivan 03 CN Vallirana 400m Estils 4:54.83 565
67. ATIENZA ROLDAN, Daniel 03 Cambrils CN 400m Lliure 4:26.33 564

AGUILERA ALCAIDE, Gorka 03 CN Granollers 200m Estils 2:17.93 564
69. MUSSONS MARIN, Marti 03 CN Terrassa 400m Lliure 4:26.56 562

JIMENEZ PRIETO, Pol 03 AN Gramenet 50m  Esquena 29.07 562
71. BRULL MARTÍ, Àlex 02 CN Tarraco 100m  Esquena 1:03.01 557
72. SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Juan Manuel 03 CN Cornellà 400m Estils 4:56.53 556

MARTI I CANALIAS, Isaac 02 CN Olot 100m Lliure 57.04 556
74. CARDENAS MARTINEZ, Enric 03 CN Esplugues 100m Lliure 57.05 555

GONZALEZ GARCIA, Juan 02 CN Tarraco 50m  Braça 31.57 555
76. ELIES VAZQUEZ, Pau 03 CN Atl Barceloneta 50m Papallona 27.13 553
77. NIETO ALVAREZ, Adrián 02 CE Mediterrani 100m Lliure 57.27 549

MIR VILLA, Andreu 03 CN Sant Andreu 100m Lliure 57.27 549
79. ALVARO CAZORLA, Joel 03 CN Terrassa 100m  Esquena 1:03.37 547
80. ESTEBAN AGUILERA, Raul 03 CN Cornellà 400m Lliure 4:29.57 544

BRAVO FACHINI, Alvaro 02 CN Sitges 100m Lliure 57.46 544
82. PONS BARRAU, Marc 03 CN Lleida 50m  Braça 31.79 543

SUMOY BERGADÀ, Pau 03 CN Tarraco 400m Lliure 4:29.72 543
84. MUSTE RAMIREZ, Joan 03 CN Reus Ploms 100m Lliure 57.52 542
85. SUBIRA SAVON, Eduard 03 CE Mediterrani 50m Lliure 25.66 541

OLAYA VIZUETE, Aitor 03 CN Tarraco 200m  Braça 2:35.43 541
87. QUERO CABALLERO, Eloy 03 CN Parets 50m Lliure 25.67 540

ANDRES PEREZ, Pau 03 CN Viladecans 50m  Braça 31.86 540
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BLASCO BRAVO, Pablo 03 UE D'Horta 50m Lliure 25.67 540
90. CAMPMAJÓ PALLICER, Joel 03 CN Lloret De Mar 100m Lliure 57.77 535

CODINA RIERA, Guillem 02 CN Vic-Etb 200m Papallona 2:17.28 535
92. LOPEZ LANSAQUE, Erik 02 AEN Júpiter Sant Martí 50m Lliure 25.77 534
93. GARGALLO FIGUERES, Aaron 03 CN Amposta 100m  Esquena 1:03.93 533

ROMAN CARRE, Aleix 03 CN Tarraco 100m Lliure 57.83 533
95. MUÑOZ MORENO, Egoitz 03 CN Barcelona 100m  Esquena 1:03.98 532

BELLEZZA CALSINA, Marc 03 CN Figueres 50m  Braça 32.02 532
97. GONZALEZ SOLTERO, Marc 02 CN Caldes 200m Estils 2:21.26 525

DE LA MAZA URETA, Asier 02 CN Granollers 100m Lliure 58.12 525
99. BUENO LEÓN, Alex 03 CN Atl Barceloneta 200m Lliure 2:06.53 523

SANZ CALVO, Joel 03 CN Terrassa 100m Lliure 58.19 523

Masc., Infantil Masculina

1. FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, Ian 05 CN Esplugues 400m Lliure 4:11.44 670
2. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 AN Gramenet 400m Lliure 4:11.54 669
3. VILLA RODRIGUEZ, Pau 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m  Braça 2:26.68 644
4. BARRERA LA TORRE, Iker 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m Lliure 1:58.13 643
5. VIVAS SAKUTA, Jordi 05 CN Vilafranca 200m  Braça 2:27.20 637
6. REED, Lachlan James 05 GEiEG 200m  Braça 2:27.39 634
7. AGUILERA FANDIÑO, Pol 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m Estils 2:13.03 629
8. BOOKER LARA, Oriol 04 CN Premià 100m Lliure 54.84 625
9. MARTÍNEZ MARESMA, Pol 04 CN Mataró 200m  Braça 2:28.50 620

10. FERRET COLOMER, Pol 04 CN Vilafranca 100m Lliure 55.24 612
11. FANLO TORREMADE, Pau 04 CN Mataró 400m Lliure 4:19.31 611
12. PRIETO MONTENEGRO, Iker 04 CN L´Hospitalet 200m  Braça 2:29.99 602
13. GRAÑÓ FERNANDEZ, Toni 04 CN Tàrrega 100m Lliure 55.71 597
14. CLARAMUNT VILLANUEVA, Guillem04 CN Molins De Rei 200m  Braça 2:30.54 595
15. RAFAL, Kacper 04 CN Sabadell 100m Lliure 55.80 594
16. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 CN L´Hospitalet 400m Lliure 4:22.79 587
17. EZCURRA SANUY, Marti 04 CN Martorell 200m  Braça 2:31.42 585
18. RAMOS RUIZ, Toni 05 NC Torelló 400m Lliure 4:23.44 582

FERRET COLOMER, Jan 04 CN Vilafranca 200m  Braça 2:31.71 582
20. RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc 05 CN Banyoles 400m Lliure 4:23.64 581
21. GIL BERNADES, Miquel 04 CN Igualada 100m Lliure 56.30 578
22. LLEÓ FERNANDEZ, Sergi 04 CN Figueres 100m Lliure 56.47 573
23. CADEVALL MICOLAU, Jan 04 CN Sant Andreu 400m Estils 4:54.02 570

MALDONADO MUÑOZ, Raul 05 CN Sant Sadurní 100m  Esquena 1:02.50 570
25. FLORES MUÑOZ, David 04 CN Cornellà 100m Lliure 56.59 569
26. BLANCO MASLLORENS, Albert 04 CN Granollers 100m Lliure 56.64 568
27. PEREZ GARCIA, Mikel 04 CN Igualada 50m Lliure 25.26 567
28. GIFREU MATILLÓ, Marc 04 CN Olot 100m Lliure 56.83 562
29. ANSÓN BARRIENTOS, Pere 04 CN Figueres 100m  Braça 1:09.24 560
30. ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 CN Terrassa 100m Papallona 1:00.51 558
31. PEREZ PUJOL, Guillem 04 CN Terrassa 400m Estils 4:56.28 557

GALLEN SABATER, Albert 05 CE Mediterrani 200m Lliure 2:03.93 557
33. BRAVO FACHINI, Alejandro 05 CN Sitges 100m Lliure 57.02 556
34. TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Kevin 05 Fed Andorrana 200m Lliure 2:04.23 553
35. MELLADO RODRIGUEZ, David 04 CN Sant Andreu 200m Estils 2:18.92 552
36. SOLSONA SOLÉ, Pol 04 CN Tàrrega 200m Lliure 2:04.35 551

PEREZ PUJOL, Oriol 05 CN Terrassa 400m Estils 4:57.32 551
SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04 CN Badalona 50m  Braça 31.65 551

39. DE ARCO NIETO, Eric 04 CN Minorisa 50m Papallona 27.18 550
40. ROBIROSA GAVIÑA, Marti 04 CN Sant Andreu 400m Lliure 4:28.87 548
41. VILLAREJO MARTIN, Eloi 05 CN Reus Ploms 400m Lliure 4:29.23 546
42. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 CE Àgora 400m Lliure 4:29.44 544

MATARÓ BON, Pau 04 CN Mataró 400m Lliure 4:29.46 544
44. GRUART MÉNDEZ, Mauricio 04 CN Barcelona 400m Lliure 4:29.84 542

REYNES LOBO, Joan 05 CN Martorell 200m  Braça 2:35.34 542
46. ANDREU GASCON, Pau Xiao 04 CN Cornellà 400m Estils 4:59.37 540
47. PERDOMO PERALES, Diego 05 CN Igualada 100m  Esquena 1:03.78 537
48. BOTE BONELL, Josep 04 CN Terrassa 400m Lliure 4:30.79 536

ROSA FEMENIAS, Dídac 04 UE D'Horta 50m Lliure 25.74 536
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ZOITANU, Robert 04 CN Olot 100m Lliure 57.73 536
51. CORTADELLAS LLUBERA, Joan 04 CN Atl Barceloneta 50m  Braça 31.96 535
52. RUIZ GIMENO, Toni 05 CN Calella 50m Lliure 25.76 534
53. HOLGADO HERRERA, Hugo 04 CN Sabadell 200m Lliure 2:05.94 531
54. GONZALEZ CASTELLÓ, Genis 04 CN Lleida 400m Lliure 4:32.08 529

JARDI YANES, Pol 04 AEN Júpiter Sant Martí 100m Lliure 57.99 529
56. BUTUN, Basar 04 CN Terrassa 100m Lliure 58.10 526
57. SALAS FERNANDEZ, Bruno 04 Cambrils CN 50m Papallona 27.59 525
58. LLORET GONZÁLEZ, David 04 CN Santa Perpètua 50m Papallona 27.61 524
59. GLABINSKI, Kamil 04 CN Barcelona 100m Papallona 1:01.92 520

LEON PEREZ, Javier 05 CN Sant Andreu 100m Papallona 1:01.92 520
61. HERNANDEZ PORCEL, Yeray 04 CN Figueres 100m  Esquena 1:04.55 518
62. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Joan 05 CN Terrassa 400m Estils 5:03.75 517

SANZ MAJOLERO, David 05 CN Sant Andreu 200m  Esquena 2:19.40 517
64. ROSELLÓ PRATS, Pau 04 CN Amposta 400m Lliure 4:34.26 516
65. RODRÍGUEZ QUINTANA, Àlex 04 CN Banyoles 400m Lliure 4:35.03 512

MARTINEZ FARGUES, Pol 04 CE Inef Lleida 200m  Esquena 2:19.85 512
67. MEDINA LEON, Eric 04 CN Calella 100m Lliure 58.65 511

NOMDEDEU LOPEZ, Jordi 04 CN Santa Perpètua 50m  Braça 32.44 511
69. GRANERO PÉREZ, Abel 05 CN Granollers 400m Estils 5:05.26 509

BACKER FORNOS, Aleix 04 Cambrils CN 50m  Esquena 30.04 509
71. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 100m  Braça 1:11.55 508
72. CANER CANELA, Albert 05 CN Molins De Rei 400m Lliure 4:35.92 507

DUCH BARBERÀ, Marc Sebastià 04 CN Amposta 200m  Braça 2:38.76 507
74. MARTINEZ PAGEROLS, Didac 05 CN Barcelona 100m Lliure 58.86 506
75. ASANTE SANTIAGO, Pol 05 CN Atl Barceloneta 100m Lliure 58.94 504

SERNA IZQUIERDO, Arnau 05 CN Mataró 200m  Braça 2:39.17 504
MATAS SARIOL, Alex 05 CN Sitges 100m Lliure 58.91 504

78. REVNIUK, Vladyslav 04 CN Barcelona 400m Lliure 4:36.57 503
VEGAS SANTANA, Hugo 04 CN Sabadell 400m Lliure 4:36.57 503

80. FERREROL SANOU, Marti 05 CN Cervera 200m Lliure 2:08.45 500
81. LERMA ARNES, Albert 05 CE Àgora 100m Lliure 59.11 499
82. BORDONAU CARNASA, Pau 04 CN Mataró 100m Lliure 59.18 498

RUIZ VEGA, Yaren 04 CN Terrassa 100m Lliure 59.18 498
84. PARDO SANCHEZ, Jaume 04 CN Lloret De Mar 100m Lliure 59.26 496

RUIZ PIBERNAT, Guillem 05 CN Lloret De Mar 50m  Braça 32.78 496
VILLAR MARINA, Joel 05 CN Esplugues 200m  Braça 2:39.95 496

87. DEL REY BONILLA, Adrian 04 CE Mediterrani 50m Lliure 26.43 495
SEGURA MATEOS, Eduard 05 CN Granollers 400m Lliure 4:38.11 495

89. CRESPO BELTRAN, Xabier 05 CN Reus Ploms 400m Lliure 4:38.54 493
JIMENEZ GARCIA, Ivan 05 CN Vic-Etb 100m Lliure 59.35 493
CLAVE POLSTYAN, Sergey 04 CN Sabadell 200m  Braça 2:40.26 493

92. IGLESIAS SORIA, Alvaro 04 CN Premià 100m Lliure 59.44 491
GABRIEL PARERAS, Pau Victor 05 CN Sant Andreu 50m Papallona 28.21 491

94. DAURA FARRES, Esteve 04 GEiEG 100m Lliure 59.50 490
95. CALONGE TORRES, Carles 04 CE Mediterrani 100m Lliure 59.51 489

TEODORO MASRIERA, Roger 05 CN Mataró 200m Lliure 2:09.39 489
97. REINA GONZALEZ, Joan M. 04 CN Mataró 400m Lliure 4:39.37 488
98. FRANCO PRECIADOS, Mario 04 CN Sant Boi 100m Lliure 59.59 487

MARCET CRUZ, Joel 05 CN Tàrrega 400m Lliure 4:39.63 487
100. CRESPO GINJAUME, Alex 05 CN Sant Feliu 400m Estils 5:10.27 485


